
Today's Mandi Price in Delhi - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Anthorium  0.35  35.00  45.00  25.00  35.00 2026-03-27

Chrysanthemum(Loose)  95.05  9,505.00  10,007.50  9,002.50  9,505.00 2026-03-27

Marigold(loose)  22.75  2,275.00  3,030.00  1,520.00  2,275.00 2026-03-27

BOP  0.70  70.00  80.00  60.00  70.00 2026-03-19

Tube Rose(Double)  0.51  50.78  61.04  40.52  50.78 2026-03-11

Hen  17.18  1,717.50  1,920.00  1,515.00  1,717.50 2026-03-01

Apple  53.80  5,380.05  7,058.29  3,691.62  5,380.05 2026-02-22

Banana  23.25  2,325.00  2,850.00  1,625.00  2,325.00 2026-02-22

Brinjal  22.60  2,260.00  2,800.00  1,600.00  2,260.00 2026-02-22

Cabbage  12.90  1,290.00  1,560.00  860.00  1,290.00 2026-02-22

Capsicum  30.90  3,090.00  3,760.00  2,240.00  3,090.00 2026-02-22

Carrot  16.75  1,675.00  1,850.00  1,175.00  1,675.00 2026-02-22

Cauliflower  24.85  2,485.00  3,080.00  1,860.00  2,485.00 2026-02-22

Coriander(Leaves)  36.20  3,620.00  4,340.00  2,800.00  3,620.00 2026-02-22

Cucumbar(Kheera)  21.55  2,155.00  2,760.00  1,400.00  2,155.00 2026-02-22

Grapes  101.50  10,150.00  11,800.00  6,800.00  10,150.00 2026-02-22

Guava  48.00  4,800.00  7,166.67  2,833.33  4,800.00 2026-02-22

Indian Beans(Seam)  39.00  3,900.00  4,250.00  3,000.00  3,900.00 2026-02-22

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  43.33  4,333.33  5,500.00  2,666.67  4,333.33 2026-02-22

Kinnow  30.14  3,014.33  3,900.00  1,833.33  3,014.33 2026-02-22

Methi(Leaves)  25.50  2,550.00  3,100.00  2,000.00  2,550.00 2026-02-22

Onion  17.11  1,710.50  2,087.50  1,200.00  1,710.50 2026-02-22

Orange  60.22  6,021.75  8,000.00  3,500.00  6,021.75 2026-02-22

Papaya  23.96  2,396.00  2,833.33  1,916.67  2,396.00 2026-02-22
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Peas Wet  59.10  5,910.00  6,860.00  4,900.00  5,910.00 2026-02-22

Pumpkin  14.20  1,420.00  1,720.00  980.00  1,420.00 2026-02-22

Raddish  15.02  1,502.00  1,740.00  1,140.00  1,502.00 2026-02-22

Tinda  30.88  3,087.50  3,775.00  2,375.00  3,087.50 2026-02-22

Tomato  24.91  2,491.00  3,120.00  1,550.00  2,491.00 2026-02-22

Water Melon  30.83  3,083.33  3,600.00  2,433.33  3,083.33 2026-02-22

Fish  245.33  24,533.33  28,633.33  20,155.56  24,533.33 2026-02-08

Astera  166.13  16,612.50  18,125.00  15,100.00  16,612.50 2026-02-06

Carnation  1.49  148.75  165.00  132.50  148.75 2026-02-06

Chrysanthemum  0.22  21.75  27.00  16.50  21.75 2026-02-06

Delha  140.23  14,022.50  15,525.00  12,520.00  14,022.50 2026-02-06

Jarbara  0.23  22.50  28.00  17.00  22.50 2026-02-06

Lilly  2.20  220.00  275.00  165.00  220.00 2026-02-06

Marget  20.30  2,030.00  2,535.00  1,525.00  2,030.00 2026-02-06

Orchid  1.51  151.00  167.00  135.00  151.00 2026-02-06

Patti Calcutta  177.00  17,700.00  20,225.00  15,175.00  17,700.00 2026-02-06

Rose(Loose))  50.33  5,033.33  5,706.67  4,360.00  5,033.33 2026-02-06

Tube Rose(Single)  0.76  75.63  100.83  50.41  75.63 2026-02-06

tulip  1,300.00  130,000.00  140,000.00  120,000.00  130,000.00 2026-02-06

Jaffri  25.30  2,530.00  3,040.00  2,020.00  2,530.00 2026-02-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  42.75  4,275.00  5,250.00  3,375.00  4,275.00 2026-02-01

Bitter gourd  35.50  3,550.00  4,140.00  2,740.00  3,550.00 2026-02-01

Bottle gourd  19.60  1,960.00  2,240.00  1,560.00  1,960.00 2026-02-01

Green Chilli  34.63  3,462.50  4,275.00  2,700.00  3,462.50 2026-02-01

Potato  11.29  1,128.83  1,633.33  600.00  1,128.83 2026-02-01

Spinach  8.88  887.50  1,050.00  750.00  887.50 2026-02-01

Amla(Nelli Kai)  26.25  2,625.00  3,900.00  1,500.00  2,625.00 2026-01-31
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Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  37.92  3,791.50  6,000.00  2,500.00  3,791.50 2026-01-31

Chikoos(Sapota)  26.25  2,625.00  3,750.00  1,550.00  2,625.00 2026-01-31

Jack Fruit  17.00  1,700.00  2,500.00  1,000.00  1,700.00 2026-01-31

Lotus  0.14  14.00  17.00  11.00  14.00 2026-01-31

Mango  75.36  7,535.73  8,993.33  5,814.80  7,535.73 2026-01-31

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  28.13  2,812.50  4,200.00  1,500.00  2,812.50 2026-01-31

Pineapple  28.13  2,812.50  4,500.00  1,200.00  2,812.50 2026-01-31

Pomegranate  89.59  8,958.50  18,000.00  3,000.00  8,958.50 2026-01-31

Rose(Local)  3.38  337.50  400.00  275.00  337.50 2026-01-31

Tender Coconut  13.50  1,350.00  1,625.00  550.00  1,350.00 2026-01-31

Cock  99.08  9,908.09  10,941.10  8,875.08  9,908.09 2026-01-25

Banana - Green  20.00  2,000.00  2,350.00  1,600.00  2,000.00 2026-01-24

Garlic  70.00  7,000.00  11,000.00  3,500.00  7,000.00 2026-01-24

Guar  40.83  4,083.33  4,566.67  3,400.00  4,083.33 2026-01-24

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  63.75  6,375.00  8,000.00  4,500.00  6,375.00 2026-01-24

Marigold(Calcutta)  4.30  430.00  485.00  375.00  430.00 2026-01-24

Mashrooms  102.50  10,250.00  13,500.00  7,000.00  10,250.00 2026-01-24

Mint(Pudina)  26.00  2,600.00  3,433.33  1,766.67  2,600.00 2026-01-24

Onion Green  23.50  2,350.00  2,750.00  1,750.00  2,350.00 2026-01-24

Persimon(Japani Fal)  124.29  12,428.50  17,936.50  7,778.00  12,428.50 2026-01-24

Season Leaves  13.00  1,300.00  1,600.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2026-01-24

Sweet Potato  16.75  1,675.00  2,100.00  1,000.00  1,675.00 2026-01-24

Turnip  6.80  680.00  940.00  500.00  680.00 2026-01-24

Yam (Ratalu)  23.67  2,366.67  2,866.67  1,733.33  2,366.67 2026-01-24

Beetroot  13.00  1,300.00  1,600.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2026-01-23

Ginger(Green)  44.75  4,475.00  5,500.00  3,000.00  4,475.00 2026-01-23

Indian Colza(Sarson)  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2026-01-23
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Raibel  605.50  60,550.00  70,650.00  50,450.00  60,550.00 2026-01-23

Sweet Pumpkin  18.50  1,850.00  2,250.00  1,500.00  1,850.00 2026-01-23

Turmeric(raw)  12.50  1,250.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,250.00 2026-01-23

Custard Apple (Sharifa)  58.75  5,875.00  8,000.00  3,500.00  5,875.00 2026-01-17

Little gourd (Kundru)  20.33  2,033.33  2,466.67  1,666.67  2,033.33 2026-01-17

Lotus Sticks  50.00  5,000.00  7,000.00  2,500.00  5,000.00 2026-01-17

Lemon  28.13  2,812.50  3,875.00  2,000.00  2,812.50 2025-12-27

Tube Rose(Loose)  100.00  10,000.00  12,000.00  8,000.00  10,000.00 2025-12-27

Paddy(Common)  39.51  3,951.00  3,971.00  2,400.00  3,951.00 2025-12-06

Pointed gourd (Parval)  27.67  2,766.67  3,233.33  2,100.00  2,766.67 2025-11-01

Ramphal  108.33  10,833.00  13,333.00  8,000.00  10,833.00 2025-11-01

Chakotha  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2025-10-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  34.98  3,497.50  3,725.75  2,965.00  3,497.50 2025-09-20

Pear(Marasebu)  21.25  2,125.00  3,000.00  750.00  2,125.00 2025-09-16

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  19.50  1,950.00  2,078.67  1,908.33  1,900.00 2025-09-04

Maize  22.13  2,212.50  2,250.00  2,175.00  2,212.50 2025-09-04

Mustard  65.00  6,500.00  6,861.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2025-09-04

Plum  37.25  3,725.00  6,250.00  2,000.00  3,725.00 2025-09-04

Wheat  28.54  2,853.75  2,876.00  2,740.00  2,853.75 2025-09-04

Apricot(Jardalu/Khumani)  62.50  6,250.00  10,000.00  2,500.00  6,250.00 2025-08-01

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  76.67  7,667.00  15,000.00  3,000.00  7,667.00 2025-08-01

Cherry  125.00  12,500.00  15,000.00  10,000.00  12,500.00 2025-07-28

Peach  25.00  2,500.00  4,000.00  1,000.00  2,500.00 2025-07-19

Litchi  105.00  10,500.00  16,000.00  5,000.00  10,500.00 2025-07-09

Calendula  0.25  25.00  30.00  20.00  25.00 2025-05-23

Lukad  50.00  5,000.00  5,714.00  2,857.00  5,000.00 2025-05-03

Daila(Chandni)  1.50  150.00  170.00  130.00  150.00 2025-03-12
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Gladiolus Cut Flower  0.01  1.04  1.25  0.83  1.04 2024-12-26

French Beans (Frasbean)  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2024-07-20

Sugar  37.99  3,799.00  3,799.00  3,799.00  3,799.00 2024-03-14

Barley (Jau)  17.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00  1,700.00 2023-06-18

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  48.55  4,855.00  4,855.00  4,855.00  4,855.00 2023-02-04

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2022-08-29
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